Channels TV portfolio - technické detaily

	
Channel name
	
Satellite
	
Orbital Position
	
Transponder
	
Frequency
	
Polarisation
	Symbol Rate
	
FEC
	
Modulation
	
Codec
	
SID
	
Video PID
	
Audio PID
	
Encryption
	
IP stream

	
National Geographic HD
	
Astra 3B
	
23.5º East
	
3.220
	
12090
	
Vertical
	
30 000
	
3/4
	
DVB-S2, 8PSK
	
MPEG-4
	
770
	
1501
	
1506 (Eng)
1504 (Cze)
	
Irdeto
	
via CETIN

	
National Geographic WILD HD
	
Astra 3B
	
23.5º East
	
3.220
	
12090
	
Vertical
	
30 000
	
3/4
	
DVB-S2, 8PSK
	
MPEG-4
	
772
	
1101
	
1102 (eng)
1104 (Cze)
	
Irdeto
	
via CETIN

	





BabyTV
	





Hotbird 13F
	





13° East
	





157
	





11642
	





Horizontal
	





27 500
	





3/4
	



DVB-S2 8PSK MPEG-4
	





MPEG-4
	





     16925
	





2001
	3001 Ger
3101 Eng
3201 Fre
3301 Dut
3401 Tur
3501 Pol
3601 Spa
3701 Por
3801 Ita
3901 Gre
	



Viaccess 4.0 Conax Mediaguard Nagravision
	





via CETIN

	

Disney Channel
	

Thor 5
	

0.8° West
	

11938
	

12091.90
	

Horizontal
	

27 500
	

7/8
	

DVB-S2, 8PSK
	

MPEG-2
	
	
	Hun Cze Eng
Slo
	
IRDETO/CONAX
Nagravision
	

via CETIN

	


Disney Junior
	


Eutelsat 36E
	


36.0º East
	


C7
	


11345
	


Horizontal
	


27 500
	


3/4
	


DVB-S2, 8PSK
	


MPEG-2
	
	
	Eng Tur Pol Rum
Gre Ara
	


Irdeto
	


via CETIN

	Volant.tv
	IP stream Nej.cz/Sitel Bratislava

	Body in Balance CZ/SK
	IP stream Nej.cz/Sitel Bratislava

	
Body in Balance
	
Eutelsat 16A
	
16° East
	
16 E
	
11637
	
Horizontal
	
30 000
	
5/6
	
         8PSK
	
MPEG-4
	
	
1903
	
Eng
	
Conax 
	
via CETIN

	Mezzo HD
	Astra 1M
	19,2° East
	19.2 E
	11817
	Vertical
	29700
	5/6
	8PSK
	MPEG-4, DVB S2
	
	
	Eng, Fr, Rus, Spa
	Nagravision
	via CETIN

	Mezo live HD
	Eutelsat 9B
	9° East
	9 E
	11977
	Horizontal
	27500
	2/3
	
	MPEG-4, DVB S2
	509
	
	Eng, Fr, Rus, Spa
	Conax
	via CETIN

	
Fuel TV
	
IP stream via Nej.cz

	
Brazzers TV Europe
	
Hotbird 13C
	
13° East
	
121
	
10930,16
	
Horizontal
	
30 000
	
2/3
	DVB-S2, 8PSK,
MPEG-4
	
MPEG-4
	
16903
	
	
Eng
	Viaccess Irdeto
	
via CETIN

	

Reality Kings TV
	

Eutelsat 16E
	

16° East
	

D08
	

11 637
	

Horizontal
	

30 000
	

5/6
	

8PSK
	

MPEG-4
	

1923
	
	

Eng
	
Conax
	

via CETIN

	Babes TV
	IP stream via Nej.cz

	True Amateurs
	IP stream via Nej.cz

	Desire
	IP stream via Nej.cz

	Men TV
	IP stream via Nej.cz

	Pure Babes TV
	IP stream via Nej.cz

	BangU
	IP stream via Nej.cz

	
Travel XP HD
	
Eutelsat 16A
	
16° East
	
	
11637
	
Horizontal
	
30 000
	
5/6
	DVB-S2 8PSK
	
MPEG-4
	
	
	1603 Cze
1602 Eng
1604 Rus
1621 Serb
1627 Rom
1623 Bulg
	
Conax
	

	
Euronews
	Eutelsat HOT BIRD 13B
	
13° East
	
153
	
11 565,74
	
Horizontal
	
29 900
	
3/4
	
DVB-S2 8PSK
	
MPEG4
	
	
	
ENG, RU HU
	
	

via CETIN



